07NOVZ3

14:30:43(EST) REPORTING DATE:

FRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NCV23

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8.
$2 .00 PAYS
{ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st S
2nd 7
3rd 8
1th 4
BExacta
OFFICTAL
9/
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/8
Superfecta
OFFTCIAL

8/17/8/4

9/7/8/4

NONE

Win

11.00

$2.00 PAYS
41.60

$1.00 PAYS
92.40

51.00 PAYS
458.60

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

OTNOVZ3

(US Dollars}
Flace

$1.00 PAYS
20.80

50.50 PAYS
46,20

$0.10 PAYS
15.86

Show

4.00
3.80
4.20

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dolilars)

(US Dollars}

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




07NOV23
15:07:24{EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 07NOV23
RACE : 2

SCOURCE : LA

GRDER OF FINISH 1/12/3/72
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 9,10
FAVORITES : 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist i 16.80
2nd 12
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/12 84.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 5$1.00 PAYS
1/12/ALL 33.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/12/3/2 4973.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/9 i1.00
S/1¢C 11.00
9/1 143.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

OTNOV23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
42,30

$0.50 PAYS
16.20

$0.10 PAYS
497.34

$1.00 PAYS
5.50

5.50

71.80

(us

(Us

{us

Show

5.00
3.20
10.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



O7NOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
15:37:01(EST) REPORTING DATE: 07NCGVZZ

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0O7NOV23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS ®Bin Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 5.20 2.80
Znd 4 4.40
3rd )
4+h 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/4 19.20 9.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL. $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/4/8 26.40 13.20
Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/4/6/2 69.70 6.97

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 92.20

s1.

00 PAYS
46.10

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
3.60
3.00

Doilars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCCOCZ
PAGEH# 1



D7NOV23
16:05: 02 [EST)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NOV23

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
3SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 8

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/3

REPORTING

$z.

1.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.60

00 PAYS
21,70

00 PAYS
51.70

00 PAYS
15.20

OTNOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dcllars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

2.60
4.40

00 PAYS

7.80

50 PAYS
10.85

10 PAYS
5.17

00 PAYS
7.60

{US

(Us

(Us

{(us

Show

2.10
3.00
3.00

bellars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PRAGE# 1



07TNOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
16:32:59(EST) REPORTING DATE: 07NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NOV23
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 8,00 5.00
2nd 2 5,60
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.0C PBAYS
4/2 44 .40 22.20
Trifecta
OFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/2/3 129.50 64.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
4/2/3/1 429,40 49.94

Daily Doubkle
OFFICTIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/4 14.860

1.

Q0 PAYS
7.30

{Uus

(US

{(Us

Show

2.80
4.80
2.40

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

bRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



OTNOV23 PRICE REPCORT

17:06:17(EST)} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NOVZ3
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/9/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 2

3rd 9

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/2/%/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8
4/7

2.

51.

51.

§2.

Win

25.00

00 PAYS
162.00

00 PAYS
316.590

00 PAYS
5051.20

00 PAYS
8.40
131.40C

AmT/MAaZ 21.7.0

07NQOV23

{US Dollars})
Place

15.40
7.00

$1.00 PAYS
81.00

$0.50 PAYS
158.45

50.10 PAYS
505.12

$1.00 PAYS
4.20
€5.70

(Us

(Us

Show

8.40
4.00
3.40

Dcllars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Ccllars)

PRCOQG2
PAGE# 1



O7NCVZ3
17:37:14 (EST)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Q7NOV23

RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/97/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
/6

$2.

51.

§1

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
29.00

0C PAYS
127.10

.00 PBAYS

1139.80

CO PAYS
315.80

O7NOVZ23

AmT/MAR2 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.,

30,

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
14.50

50 PAYS
63.55

10 PAYS
113.98

00 PAYS
157.90

(US

{us

Show

5.20
5.40
5.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

Dellars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



07NOV23
18:10:24(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07NOVZ3

RACE : 8
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 8/7/10/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : ©
FAVORITES : 10

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th S

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/10/9

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
6/6

6/8

2.

51.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
5%.80

00 PAYS
99.00

00 PAYS
561.40

.00 PAYS

5.60
41.00

07TNOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51

Place

00 PAYS
29.920

50 PAYS
49.50

10 PAYS
56.14

00 PAYS
2,80
20.50

(Us

(U5

Show

3.20
5,40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

pDollars)

bDollars}

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



07NOV23
18:43:20(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07N0V23

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/12/10/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 12

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/12/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/12/10/5

Daily Double
CFrPICIAL
8/7

$2.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.8¢

00 PAYS
71.20

00 PAYS
187.70

G0 PAYS
3218.10

0C PAYS
73.8C

07TNOV?Z23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PBRYS
35.60

50 PAYS
93.85

1C PAYS
321.81

00 PAYS
36.90

{US

(USs

(Us

{US

Show

3.80
3.00
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Nollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



